Neomonde Baking Company

Breakfast Loaf — Chocolate Chip

Number of Servings: 862 (56.7 g per serving)
Weight: 48873.68 g

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Slice (57g)
Servings Per Container 10

Amount Per Serving
Calories 180 Calories from Fat 70

% Duily Valus*
Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat 2.59 13%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 2.5g
Monounsaturated Fat 2.59
Cholesterol 40mg 13%
Sodium 210mg 9%
Total Carbohydrate 269 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 16g
Protein 3g

Witamin A 0% = ‘itamin C 0%
Calcium 2% « lron 6%
Thiarmin 8% + Ribaflavin 6%

Miacin 2% * Folate 6%

‘Percent Daly Valups e based on & 3,000 calorde
disl Yol Saily vialuis may Be Righar of lower
depanding on your calone neads
Calones 2,000 2500
Total Fat Less Than 659 80y
Salurstad Fat  Less Then 209 253
Cholestanol Less Than 300mg apmg
Sodum Loss Tman  2,400mg  2.400mg
Tatnl Carbohydrabe anog iTig
Digtary Fibar 26g g
Galonies per gram
Fatd « Carbohydrate 4 « Praten 4

INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE FRESH EGGS, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CHOCOLATE CHIPS [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA
BUTTER, MILK FAT, SOY A LECITHIN (ADDED AS AM EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), NATURAL
FLAVOR], SOY OIL, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED, AND/OR
CANOLA OILS), FOOD STARCH - MODIFIED, CULTURED YOGURT (MILK), WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, MONO -
DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM BICARBOMATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY (MILK), SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE (SSL), BUTTER MILK, XANTHAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, GUM ARABIC, XANTHAN GUM,
CARRAGEEN AN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), CORN FLOUR, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, NATURAL
AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS.

Allergens:
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Shelf Life:

10 days. 10.24.06



